
P[]RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplief,and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare J\ for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
wirh barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documenls like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and'instead include in Amount

t)ate:
e lslzr Prepared by Deopq Serial no

t 5,437
Supplier name (< uQ

HO inward no

Firm/Company
HHP&-UP

Project
6 u"r HO received date

PO/WO date \\\lL( PO/WO No q'76 to Scan ID

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Odginal attached

I Dg- 2qt(6 +[(/z{ lvo | (- t dYes o No

2

1

oYes o No

DYes tr No

I

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
1 )-atlr-

Proof ofdelivery by way of: s,6ill D Stee report o RMC pour report tr Solid block report lation report

MRN
nos.: \\812q

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

"6 Yes o No

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: 12otlr
AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

1,c-or lr
Amount F - Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO 'd7es n Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO wes o No - wait for balance material I Other

Payment - due date
1 ,1,

Remarks 41""I birl

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Du{c
Sign

Date

Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k upto 20k Above 20k

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of

,21^( v-'

3.

4. trYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

.rs

Manager
Name:

R-
{L )r<

approval by purchase oflicer/purchase manager.



PO No 97680

PO Date. 0l-03-2023

Req tD 847.{3

TAX INVOIC E

Summit Sales LLp .iRlGfil.:il [t{yc:rF
#54-18713 & 4,Il Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Road, Secuaderabad - 500003

EmaJ : purchase/qnodrpropertes.com

suppliq / cuslom€r / rranspcrter - cop, pANl ACQFS2044C GSTIN/[jM t 36ACQRS2044CIZ7 I of I :

Customer Dctails DB - 29136

Ivlehtn & Modi ReaiB Ko*kur LL,P

Sv No. 196. Kowkur, Hyderabad. 500010

lnvoice Daie. 04-03-2023

GSTIN: 36ABLFM763 TF IZ3 PAN ABLFMT63IF
Req Datc 28-02-2023

Loc Req No l4-2685

Tax Amt

126 00

l(;8 84

4lSq00 - ElsW-Electdsat - lvtcB- - 16 anps - Nos 85IH5(l 110 1.980 00 l8 356 40

701 80

Rupees : Nile TMusaldTwo lludr.ed Ole ald Pai"e Iourty Sir Oulv.

I

(

for Summit Sales

t
r
?
t

,i

Desuiption of Goods HSN/SAC QI Rate Gross Ta{/o

5l l8983500 - ElSW-Electrical - TV Sockct -Wipro NW 853650

.556700 - ElCD-Elc{trical - Round covcrs -PVC- -

320700 - ElcD:El€rtrical - Strip mnnecto$- -

39174000

8636909t)

t00 700 00 t8

30 t6 480.00 ln

7

86.40

750700 - ELCD-Electrical - Round colcrs -PVC- -

437400 - Elsw-El€ctrical - Isolatepl Pole- - 40

306.0039174000 20 1.700.00 l8

9.It 00 l8

85

853(;50 21 46s

6 437500 - ElSW-Electrical . MCB- - 06 amps . Nos 853650 t4 1,540 00I10.00 277.20

46tOOO - ElcDlElectsical - Imulation tapes- - 20rcs 86469090 20 lo.od 2oo.oo l8 36.00

l3

t4
I

IGST CGST SGST Total Ta\ablc Amount 7,797.85 1,403.60

70t 80 ' Total Invoic€ Amount I,201 .46

Subject to Hldoabad Judsdiction
D

T lr*i.r N"

I
I

t

+

259 85 v!)

l8

d

t2

l -----
I

r
l5



r!o.{r) I Ot 2 O'l-O3-2O2r l2:47:52

From Company : Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
5-4-L87l3e4,II nd floor, MG Road, Soham Mansion, Secunderabad-s(
G S T No. : 36ABLFM7631F123

16.02.23 5rt5r1E

97680 . r42585

Doc Date 01-03-2023

Quote No ltif

Quote Date 28-02-2023

suPplyType Supply

{llulu/ilril/flflt

Suppll€r DGt ll3

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-I8713&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSrIr{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555r 961,8244433

Klnd Attn : Hlm.ndra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

1 983500 - ELsw-Electrical - TV Socket --wipro Nw - - -
Nos

NoDoc

Qtv

5.00

Rate Dis

5t.97 o.oo

GST Amount

8

8

8

8

18

1

1

1

1

.oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

306.62

2 556700 - ELcD-Electrical - Round covers -PVC- - 75mm -
Nos

3 320700 - ElcD-Electrical - Strip connectors-- - l2way -
Nos

100.00

30.00

20.00 85

14.00 110.00 0

18.00 110

20.00 10

7.00 00

00

o:

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

426

566

2,006

.00

..10

.004 750700 - ELcD-Electrical - Round covers -PVC- - 150mm -
Nos

5 4374OO - ELsw-Electrical - Isolater-4 Pole- - 40 amps -
Nos

6 437500 - ELsw-Electrical - MCB-- - 06 amps - Nos

7 419900 - ELSW-Electrical - MCB-- - 16 amps'Nos

8 468000 - ELcD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

00

00

00

6

469

1

2.00

00

00 0.00

18.00

1

18

8

.00

.00

1,106.84

207It,1

36.4032

00236.

Total Order Valuc. ,. 9,2Ot
Rupees ; Nlne Thousand Two Hundred One and Paise Fourty Six Only.

Terms and Condidons :-

Spocmc{ron , As p€r details given in the quotation

Paymont Trmt Within 30 days of delivery.

Tax GST included in above price.

- Dellvery Dab Within 3 days

DolivoryLocedon Greenwood Heights

Sy no: 196, Kowkur.

Phone. 04066335551

Penality For Oolay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us.

Warranty Nl

Advance Paid Nil

Authorised Siqnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

{ /'/
Oate : J J_

Purchase Order

Fot leht & rro.tl Rcrlry Kowkur LLp



qagac) 2 or 2

Othor Tom!

Purchase Order
Ol Ol-2023 l2:47i52 onghali offi.. Co; / pu.ch.3. ok.Cop?

Wo reserve th6 right to reject items not conforming to quality and specificalions.Aove odor for iat no ,lO2 & 6.17
Elodricalwork purpose.
Nit

nil

Nit

Original invoice + Copy of proof ol delivery is required to process invoice lor payment. OO NOT sond odolnal invdoe
to site. Originai invoice must be sent to HO office or purchase site office. Proof of delivery/Dc can bc a€nt by rmail.

Complotlon Dat

Moasumcnt
Security

Romarts

Fot l4chta & Ito.fi Re.lay Kowkut LLp

Autho.ised Slgnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Sumfila Salcs LLP

Dat! | _J_J_
{
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Summit Sales LLPt87t3 & {. ll Floor. Soham Mansion, M C.Road, Sccundcrabad - J00003
Emaill

GSTIN/TiNI :36ACQFS2 044Ct7.7
rDc No

Cusao met

Rcal iy Kotl<ur I,I,P
S)' No. 196, Koq*ur, H)dorabad, j00U lt)

(;sTIN r 36ABI.FM763 rn zr

e
cd

llr Dltc

PO No

'' i. l

PO Darc.

Rcq lD 84741

Rcq D,lc 28-02-2A73

l I5N, SAC Qt"v

ati.Nil,o

:t:) )74t)0()

5

l0
20

l
t4:iJ5;i{i5t)

L)lstn)t)
|9.*rfiioo

- ElSW-Elccrriqrl - l\lCB-- - l6 arn

- ELCD-ElEdncni - ln(,rhtion 1

ps . Nos

rl

l{t

ll
tl

lrl

)tj

rl k

:r

,,.i.._

2,)

?,n

-.9\- \
. -. \r( 1>-

5ubtuct to i[ r.lerirbar.l Jurrsrlcrion

kri SUrnnrit Salts

2

(r
?

I

DELIVERY CHALLAN

I oll:0t.03-2023

| 24877

t(i4-ti?-2itzi
9?61t0

L
I

0t-03.2021

' I na Xc(l lro tllr,xl

lu)
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lo
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